

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	-
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	37724 - OVATION SALES
Lien Solutions	88091913
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook II	

Toc# 2223042001 Fee \$93.€	Doc#	2223042001	Fee	\$93.	0
----------------------------	------	------------	-----	-------	---

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 08/18/2022 09:37 AM PG: 1 OF 4

	File with: Cook, IL THE ABOVE SPACE		
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only ne Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use	•		
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 bt ink, check here a	and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 1	10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (For	m UCC1Ad)
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			,
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
RAMOS	DAMIG		
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2430 SPRUCE ST	RIVER GROVE	IL 60171	USA
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use	e exar i, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of t	he Individual Debtor's
	and provide the 'individual Debtor information in item 1		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST LERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
FERNANDEZ	HEATH EP	,	
© MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	1/),		ľ
2430 SPRUCE ST	RIVER GROVE	IL 60171	USA
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIG	NOR SECURED PARTY): Provide only site Secure	d Party name (3a or 3b)	
OVATION SALES FINANCE TRUST		/_	
R 35. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1717 West 6th Street Suite 380  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collate	AUSTIN	STATE   POSTAL CODE   TX   1 76703	COUNTRY
1717 West 6th Street Suite 380 COLLATERAL; This financing statement covers the following collate	AUSTIN	10.	
1717 West 6th Street Suite 380  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collate REMODELING  Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is hele. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	AUSTIN  oral:  Id in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions	TX 76703  TX 76703  S) being administered by a Decedent's Pe 6b. Check only if applicable and check	S P S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
1717 West 6th Street Suite 380  COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collate REMODELING  Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is hele	AUSTIN  oral:  Id in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions	s) being administered by a Decedent's Pe 6b. Check only if applicable and check Agricultural Lien Non-l	S P S S S S S S S S IN

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM**

DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	ne 1b was left blank				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				:	
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
RAMOS					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
DAMIG					
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX				
		THE ABOVE	SDACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE LISE ONLY
DEDTORIO LILIE DE LA LES AGRANAS DE LA	D. 1				
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a c 10h) only one additional Debtor name or do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of he Sehtor's name) and enter the manual control of the Sehtor's name) and enter the manual control of the Sehtor's name).		ne 1b or 2b of the Fil	nancing Si	tatement (Form UCC1) (us	se exact, full name;
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	laming address in time roc				
TOO ON ON ON THE					
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				·	<u> </u>
TOD. INDIVIDUALS SURINAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL SPIRST PERSONAL NAME					
O <sub>2</sub>					Laurany
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	)_				SUFFIX
DC. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF ASSIGNMENT	OR SECURED FARTY'S N	AME: Provide only	one nam	e (11a or 11b)	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	70,				
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
		し			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	10	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		<u> </u>			
. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):		1			
		4	S		
				10-	
				-0	
Many 5000000000000000000000000000000000000					
LIXI This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the	e 14. This FINANCING STATE	MENT:			
Minis FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	1 —	_	extracted	collateral   X   is filed as	a fixture filing
. X This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) . Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be o	ut Covers as-	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate	ut Covers as-	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID:	ut Covers as-	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate	ut Covers as-	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045	ut Covers as-	extracted	collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045	aut	extracted	collateral 🔯 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045	aut	extracted	collateral     is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045  RAMOS 2430 SPRUCE	covers as-		collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045	covers as-		collateral 🔀 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045  RAMOS 2430 SPRUCE RIVER GROVE	covers as-		collateral 🔯 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045  RAMOS 2430 SPRUCE RIVER GROVE	covers as-		collateral 🔯 is filed as	a fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be of 16. Description of real estate Parcel ID: 12-27-425-045  RAMOS 2430 SPRUCE RIVER GROVE	covers as-		collateral 🔯 is filed as	a fixture filing

2223042001 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: RAMOS, DAMIG** 

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

16. Description of real estate:

CHICAGO JARSINS OFFICE CHICAGO TO THE STATE OF THE STATE

DEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE ATTACHED

..

Provide legal description here. Attach to the document to be recorded and file as one instrument.

THE NORTH 2/3 OF LOT 6 IN BLOCK 10 IN RHODES AND CLARKE'S SUBDIVISION OF 76.65 ACRES IN THE SOUTH PART OF SECTION 26 AND 27, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TOO COOK COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE